
🦆🍜

🦆🍜😋

🦆🍒

🦆🍒😋

🦆🍊

🦆🍊😋

M ¥1,450	
(tax incl. ¥1,595)

	
M ¥2,050	
(tax incl. ¥2,255)	

	
L + ¥150	
(tax incl. ¥165)

S+🥚¥1,600 
M ¥1,600
(tax incl. ¥1,760)	
	
M ¥2,250
(tax incl. ¥2,475)
 
S ¥2,100	
(tax incl. ¥2,310)

S+🥚¥1,800 
M ¥1,800
(tax incl. ¥1,980)	
	
M ¥2,450
(tax incl. ¥2,695)
 
S ¥2,300	
(tax incl. ¥2,530) 
 
	
L + ¥150
(tax incl. ¥165)

XL + ¥250
(tax incl. ¥275)

arashiyama



🦆🥩 x 3

🦆🥩 x 6

🦆🍚

🦆🛍

¥600
(tax incl. ¥660)

¥1,000
(tax incl. ¥1,100)

¥200
(tax incl. ¥220)

¥1,150
(tax incl. ¥1,265)

¥800
(tax incl. ¥880)

¥3,500
(tax incl. ¥3,780)

Set of 2 ¥6,500
(tax incl. ¥7,020)

¥1,500
(tax incl. ¥1,620)

🥚

the

BOX
SPICE

ORGANIC
SANSHO
POWDER



¥1,350
(tax incl. ¥1,485)

¥750
(tax incl. ¥825)

¥650
(tax incl. ¥715)

¥650
(tax incl. ¥715)

¥500
(tax incl. ¥550)

��

��

��

��

��

��

🍷

¥500
(tax incl. ¥550)

¥500
(tax incl. ¥550)

🍶

arashiyama


